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54. Héchstadter ADAC Motocross - MX Cup

Swg. Veteranen Cup
Freies Training

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 8:58:40

MX Strecke Hochstadt 1,795 km

02.10.2022 09:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(72) Ulrich Keller- Uli Junginger
1 3:44.341 +12.492 9:06:27.864
2 3:31.849 9:09:59.713
3 7:27.361 +3:55.512 9:17:27.074
(58) Julius Reimann- Veronika Reimnn
1 4:02.694 +22.010 9:03:31.880
2 3:54.331 +13.647 9:07:26.211
3 3:45.574 +4.890 9:11:11.785
4 3:40.684 9:14:52.469
(66) Andreas Huth- Anton Unzeitig
1 4:24.568 +38.483 9:08:25.442
2 3:55.980 +9.895 9:12:21.422
3 3:46.085 9:16:07.507
(77) Lars Schéfer- Adrian Unzeitig
1 4:20.059 +21.417 9:06:36.124
2 3:58.642 9:10:34.766
3 4:23.703 +25.061 9:14:58.469
(75) Manfred Kindermann- Sven Miller
1 4:00.375 +0.352 9:06:13.330
2 4:00.023 9:10:13.353
3 5:13.752 +1:13.729 9:15:27.105
(1) Dirk Prill- Monika Winter
1 4:16.796 +14.153 9:06:39.057
2 4:02.643 9:10:41.700
Zeitnahme Orbits
Rennleiter
Aushang www.mylaps.com
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